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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

LIFELONG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
Plot No -76, Khasra No – 5/20, 21, 6/15/2, 16, 25 
Industrial Estate,Dharuhera 
Distt : Rewari-123106 
Haryana 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains an Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The Occupational Health and Safety activities and the supporting process associated with the 
Manufacture of Pressure Die Cast, Machined, Painted, Brake Shoe Assy, Plastic Moulded Parts 
and Handle Steering Assembly and Air Cleaner Assembly. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 45001 : 2018  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
(ISO 45001 : 2018) 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

20001766 OHS18 
2020-01-01 
 
2022-11-09 
2023-01-01 
2025-12-31 

 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


